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TheMcNally Team
Bill, Lia & Kevin

McNally
Sales Representatives

905-873-6111
Visit us at

www.willsell.ca

41 DAWSON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN

NEWPRICE! Excellent location! This 3 bdrm is set on a quiet crescent & backs onto ravine!
Beautiful views from all your back windows! Renovated kitchen w/ extras like island,
pantry, task lighting & garden bay window.! Walk-out from dining room to large tiered
deck. Oversize master bedroomw/glossy hardwood flrs. Finished bsmt has a rec roomw/
gas fireplace & walkout to backyard. 2 car garage w/ inside access. Hike on the Hungry
Hallow trail (5.4 kms)--entrance on Dawson Cr! Close to schools, parks & amenities!

TheM N lly T

$589,000

Kim Attwell
Sales Representative

Great Floor Plan with Lots of Updates in this 3+ Bedroom, 4 bathroom
Semi. Updated Kitchen with Granite Counters, Hardwood Flooring
throughout and a finished basement. Call me for more details.

79 MOWAT CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
OPEN HOUSE

SATURDAY 2-4 PM

905-873-5467
kimattwell@hotmail.com

$499,900

Janice Rumley
Sales Representative

Cell 416.579.6704
RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca

EXQUISITE UPDATES – BETTERTHAN CONDO LIVING!
Located in Desirable Park Area & a short stroll to Theatre, Fine Boutique
& Restaurants. Handsome Features & Updates incl Gourmet Kitchen, Spa
Like Baths, Hardwood Floors, wide baseboards & trim - the List goes on!

$628,900

78 Main Street South, Georgetown
(in the Olde Downtown Core)

24 HENRy STREET, GEORGETOwN
OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAy 2-4 PM

60 irwin crescent, GeorGetown

DETACHED BUNGALOW ON A 60 FT. LOT!
Well maintained 3 Bedroom Bungalow located on a 60ft x 110 ft lot! Offers and great floor plan and
many upgrades : Updated Windows, Shingles, Soffits and Eaves, 100 amp Breakers, Front and Back
Doors along with 800 series interior doors, Laminate and Ceramic on the Main Floor. Gas F.P and
Customwall Unit in Living Room. Formal dining room, Open concept Kit. Main bath renovated as well
as Finished Basementwith beautiful Stone and OakWet Bar, Rec, Room, Office and Luxurious 4 pc Bath
with Corner Jacuzzi Tub and Bidet. Large Manicured Yard. MLS #W3432444

$509,500

Jim Legere
Sales Representative

905-877-5211
416-709-7629

jlegere@trebnet.com

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

Grace Kantzavelos
Broker

SERIOUS BUYERS!

Direct: 416-528-5743
gkantzavelos@hotmail.com

“ Help! “
Have Serious Buyers looking in Georgetown South for a ....

Detached, 4 bedroom, 2 car garage, finished basement, well maintained
& updated home. If you’re thinking of selling please call me now!

Grace Kantzavelos 416-528-5743

Grace Kantzavelos
Broker

18 Apple Blossom CresCent, GeorGetown

Direct: 416-528-5743
gkantzavelos@hotmail.com Location, location, location! In sought after Arbour Glen! Over 4000+ sq feet of beautiful finished

functional living! Perfect for the growing or extended family. Boasting 4+2 bedrooms, 5 baths,
Renovated Kitchen w/quartz counter-tops, FinishedW/O basement & much more! $100,000+ of

upgrades. Only $899,900, must be seen! Call Grace Kantzavelos 416-528-5743

open House
sAt. & sun. 2-4 pm $899,900


